31. Wartauer Gruppenschiessen
SV Wartau

Einzelrangliste

Gruppe A - alle Sportgeréate

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Ebneter Josef
Scherrer Bruno
Rass Sepp
Luminati André
Lenherr Patrik
Lenherr Roger
Sprenger Sven
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep
Abler Ingmar
Besserer Roger
Eggenberger Simon
Signer Franz jun
Gubser Simon
Kalberer Celine
Nuesch Walter
Vetsch Florian
Niesch Hans
Speck Emil
Hermann Karl
Dobler Adolf
Bellmont Josef
Storz Mario

Wagner Peter
Hasler Lars
Zurbrigg Rudolf
Knur Patrick
Scherrer Mario
Bigger Peter
Géachter Dominik
Inauen Manuel Ramon
Walser Lukas
Rothenberger Simon
Streule Timo
Voppichler Stefan
Steinmann Peter
Wetli Rudolf

Willi Robert

Jeger Peter

Willi Elmar
Schneider Roger
Kalberer Ueli
Zimmermann Marco
Bellmont Edwin
Sonderegger Michael
Gerber Guido
Sprenger Patrick
Scherrer Andreas
Kressig Jan
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1960 V
1963 V
1966 S
1971 S
1971 S
1982 E

Verein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Sargans, Schiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell

2008 U21 Altstatten Stadt, Schiitzenverein

1957V
1962 V
1969 S
1978 S
1979 S
1987 E
1999 E
1941 SV
1941 SV
1953 SV
1954 SV
1954 SV
1957V
1958 V
1969 S
1970 S
1977 S
1979 S
1983 E
1986 E
1986 E
1987 E
1987 E
1989 E
1995 E
1996 E
1999 E
1950 SV
1951 SV
1956 V
1958 V
1960 V
1963 V
1965V
1968 S
1969 S
1974 S
1975 S
1976 S
1977 S
1988 E

Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schitzenverein
Altstatten Stadt, Schitzenverein
Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein
Sennwald, Schitzenverein

Clanx, Schiutzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schitzenverein
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Altstatten Stadt, Schitzenverein
Buchs-Raéfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell
Clanx, Schiutzengesellschaft
Oberegg, Feldschitzen
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitze
Sennwald, Schitzenverein
Tamins, Schitzenverein

Altstatten Stadt, Schitzenverein
Berschis, Feldschitzengesellschafi
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Wangs, Militdrschitzenverein
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Militdrschitzenverein
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Altstatten Stadt, Schitzenverein
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Sennwald, Schitzenverein
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Spg Punkte
Std 98
Std 98
Std 98
Std 98
Std 98
Std 98
Std 97
Std 97
Std 97
Std 97
Std 97
Std 97
Std 97
Std 97
FW 96
FW 96
FW 96
Std 96
KA 96
FW 96
Std 96
Std 96
Std 96
Std 96
Std 96

90 96
Std 96
Std 96
Std 96
Std 96
Std 96
Std 96
Std 96
Std 96
Std 95
Std 95
FW 95
Std 95
Std 95
FW 95
Std 95
Std 95
Std 95

90 95
Std 95
Std 95
Std 95
Std 95
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31. Wartauer Gruppenschiessen
SV Wartau

Einzelrangliste

Gruppe A - alle Sportgeréate

Rang Teilnehmer
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60
61
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63
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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74
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76
77
78
79
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Schwitter Daniel
Bésch Heini

Willi Christian
Mani Johann Ulrich
Giger Eugen

Wild Andreas
Muller Jirg

Keller Alfred
Sonderegger Kurt
Ott Beat

Keller Stefano
Manser Ueli
Dubielczyk Gregor Jan
Doérig Pascal
Bischoff Bruno
Michel Oskar
Spiess Ernst

Bless Othmar
Wenzin Paul
Vollenweider Josef
Kalberer Jakob
Jager Meinrad
Hubli Urs

Kalberer Walter
Manser Karl
Widrig Paul
Griunenfelder Peter
Jager Andreas
Grunenfelder Christian
Thomann Remo
Good Patrick
Wetter Patrick
Loop Roman
Kaiser René

Rupp Hans
Manser Albert
Pfiffner Urs

Fuchs Hanspeter
Kressig Ewald
Suter Josef

Tinner Hansuli
Manhart Luzius
Bellmont Franz
Streule Robi

Zinsli Roger

Bless Roger
Speck Markus
Sonderer Marco
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1990 E
1936 SV
1945 SV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1962 V
1966 S
1966 S
1967 S
1972 S
1973 S
1977 S
1988 E
1992 E
1944 SV
1945 SV
1945 SV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1955 SV
1956 V
1957V
1957V
1957V
1958 V
1959V
1965V
1965V
1968 S
1969 S
1982 E
1984 E
1988 E
1997 E
1948 SV
1951 SV
1952 SV
1953 SV
1953 SV
1959V
1960 V
1960 V
1962 V
1962 V
1970 S
1975 S
1976 S
1979 S

Verein

Sargans, Schiitzenverein
Ebnat-Kappel, Schiitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen
Tamins, Schitzenverein

Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitze
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft
Taminaschitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitze
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitze
Heiden, Feldschitzen
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schitzenverein
Taminaschitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Wangs, Militdrschiitzenverein
Grabs, Schutzenverein

Vilters, Militérschiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Taminaschitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Mels, Schitzenverein

Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitze
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitze
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Clanx, Schiutzengesellschaft
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Spg Punkte
Std 95
FW 94
FW 94
FW 94
FW 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
57 03 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
57 03 93
FW 93
57 03 93
FW 93
FW 93
FW 93
5703 93
FW 93
FW 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
FW 92
FW 92
57 03 92
FW 92
Std 92
Std 92
57 03 92
Std 92
Std 92
Std 92
57 03 92
Std 92
Std 92
Std 92
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31. Wartauer Gruppenschiessen
SV Wartau

Einzelrangliste

Gruppe A - alle Sportgeréate

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Kressig Flurin
Battilana Joel
Walser Isidor
Schmid Peter
Zimmermann Hansruedi
Koster Emil

Graf Roland
Conrad Hans-Peter
Kalberer Markus
Michels Susanna
Scherrer Stefan
Prevost Jakob
Jager Emil

Uehli Susanne
Héhener Max
Hensch Bernhard
Lenherr Josef
Zogg Ulrich
Wildhaber Kurt
Pally Felix

Kressig Gopf

Hobi Marco

Ott Sina

Pfiffner Thomas
Zimmermann Roger
Bigger Patrick
Hochreutener David
Ott Jasmin
Kocherhans Beda
Bollhalder Walter
Marthy Thomas
Kalberer Paul
Sonderegger Viktor
Wust Roger

Mark Andreas
Flick Stefan
Pfiffner David
Kessler Hans
Herrmann Karl
Frauenfelder René
Eugster Walter
Naoura Rami

Rupf Richard

Rupp Ernst

Zogg Erich

Nadig Josef
Schnider Edi
Zimmermann Jvo
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1999 E
2000 E
1950 SV
1951 SV
1957V
1959 vV
1961V
1961V
1967 S
1970 S
1976 S
1945 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1950 SV
1955 SV
1955 SV
1957V
1957V
1968 S
1974 S
1974 S
1975 S
1990 E
2002 E

Verein

Sennwald, Schiitzenverein
Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Altstatten Stadt, Schitzenverein
Wangs, Militdrschitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Domat/Ems, Schitzengesellschaft
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
Tamins, Schiitzenverein

Mels, Schitzenverein
Taminaschiitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Mels, Schitzenverein

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Grabs, Schitzenverein

Mels, Schitzenverein

Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir
Buchs-Raéfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Mels, Schitzenverein

Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft

Mels, Schitzenverein

Vilters, Militdrschitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

2012 U17 Flums, Schitzengesellschaft

1941 SV
1949 SV
1955 SV
1956 V
1962 V
1979 S
1981 E
1984 E
1986 E
1944 SV
1949 SV
1961V
1964 V
1973 S
1937 SV
1949 SV
1951 SV
1958 V
1966 S
1974 S

Sargans, Schitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schitzenverein
Mels, Schiitzenverein

Weesen, Schitzenverein

Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
Bonaduz, Schitzenverein
Altstatten Stadt, Schitzenverein
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenvereit
Berschis, Feldschitzengesellschaf
Taminaschiitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Wangs, Militarschitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
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Spg Punkte
Std 92
90 92
FW 91
57 03 91
FW 91
Std 91
Std 91
Std 91
KA 91
90 91
Std 91
Std 90
57 03 90
90 90
FW 90
FW 90
FW 90
KA 90
FW 90
FW 90
Std 90
Std 90
57 03 90
Std 90
90 90
Std 90
Std 90
90 89

90 89
Std 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
FW 89
90 89

90 89
Std 89
90 89

90 88
Std 88
Std 88
57 03 88
5703 88
57 03 87
90 87

57 03 87
57 03 87
Std 87
57 03 87
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31. Wartauer Gruppenschiessen Einzelrangliste
SV Wartau
Gruppe A - alle Sportgeréate

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
145 Beeler David 1977 S Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaf KA 87
146 Willi Livia 1996 E Mels, Schiitzenverein 90 87
147 Battilana Mirco 2003 E Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 87
148 Thomann Pius 1948 SV Taminaschiitzen, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 86
149 Tanner Jakob 1949 SV Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein 57 03 86
150 Gabathuler Walter 1955 SV Netstal, Schiitzenverein 90 86
151 Battilana Ilvano 1970 S Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 86
152 Gantenbein Heinz 1980 E Grabs, Schiitzenverein KA 86
153 Eggenberger Ursin 2003 E Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein Std 86
154 Goldener Ernst 1952 SV Grabs, Schitzenverein 90 85
155 Schnider Tamara 1973 S Wangs, Militarschitzenverein 57 03 85
156 Ero6s Erika 1976 S  Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein 57 03 85
157 Widmer Erwin 1942 SV Netstal, Schitzenverein KA 84
158 Malnati Dominik 1943 SV Mels, Schitzenverein 57 03 84
159 Rdiltimann Pit 1960V Grabs, Schiitzenverein 57 03 84
160 Brehse Maya 1968 S Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen 90 84
161 Griinenfelder Reto 1998 E Wangs, Militarschitzenverein 57 03 84
162 Koller Jehanne 2010 U17 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 83
163 Kessler Vera 2007 U21 Vilters, Militarschitzenverein 90 83
164 Albertin Othmar 1946 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen 57 03 83
165 Mettler Hans 1956 V  Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen Std 83
166 Berger Emil 1958 V  Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 83
167 Lutz Gaby 1963V  Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein 90 83
168 Timm Jirg 1971 S Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein 57 03 83
169 Eggenberger Jeremias 2001 E Grabs, Schitzenverein KA 83
170 Gasser Hans 1939 SV Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein 57 03 82
171 Klauser Bruno 1948 SV Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 82
172 Hunger Reto 1962V  Marthalen, Militarschiessverein 57 03 82
173 Cadosch Lorenz 1964V Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein 57 03 82
174 Fehr Urs 1965V Marthalen, Militarschiessverein 90 82
175 Moser Rita 1965V Weisstannen, Schitzenverein 90 82
176 Vetsch Hanspeter 1967 S Grabs, Schitzenverein 90 82
177 Kalberer Mathias 1992 E Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90 82
178 Wyss Angela 2010 U17 Vilters, Militarschitzenverein 90 81
179 Ure Josefina 1942 SV Netstal, Schitzenverein 90 81
180 Kellenberger Hanspeter 1944 SV Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein 57 03 81
181 Romer Kurt 1947 SV Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft 90 81
182 Inauen Emil 1965V Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein Std 81
183 Hangartner Rolf 1974 S Altstatten Stadt, Schiitzenverein KA 81
184 Gantenbein Monika 1975 S Grabs, Schitzenverein 90 81
185 Ott Agnes 1943 SV Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 80
186 Herter Walter 1946 SV Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein 90 80
187 Moser Josef 1955 SV Weisstannen, Schitzenverein 90 80
188 Koller Jesabel 2008 U21 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 79
189 Ritter Nico 2006 U21 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 79
190 Caduff Joel 2006 U21 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 79
191 Nigg Vanessa 2006 U21 Vilters, Militarschitzenverein 90 79
192 Becker Edgar 1964 V  Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein 57 03 79
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31. Wartauer Gruppenschiessen Einzelrangliste

SV Wartau
Gruppe A - alle Sportgeréate

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
193 Hasler Pius 1991 E Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein 90 79
194 Gabathuler Mattheo 2010 U17 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 78
195 Loop Lars 2006 U21 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 78
196 Aggeler Heidi 1949 SV Weisstannen, Schiitzenverein 90 78
197 Steinebrunner Kurt 1968 S Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein KA 78
198 Schnider Erich 1970 S Wangs, Militarschitzenverein 57 03 78
199 Breu Thomas 1978 S  Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein 90 78
200 Bislin Manfred 1952 SV Taminaschitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 77
201 Freuler Dario 2012 U17 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 76
202 Bless Domenico 2012 U17 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 76
203 Schneider Leo 1947 SV Weisstannen, Schiitzenverein 90 76
204 Wist Lea 2012 U17 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 73
205 Kessler Saverio 2010 U17 Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein 90 73
206 Koch Valentin 1953 SV Altstatten Stadt, Schiitzenverein Std 73
207 Barba David 1975 S Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen 90 73
208 Sonderegger René 1975 S Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein 90 72
209 Kalt Nando 2011 U17 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 70
210 Kalt Levin 2009 U17 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 69
211 Thomann Brigitte 1952 SV Taminaschitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 69
212 Valar Cian 2008 U21 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 68
213 Gysin Ruedi 1956 V'  Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen 90 68
214 Lippuner Liam 2012 U17 Wartau, Schiitzenverein 90 66
215 Ott Flurin 2015 U17 Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 64
216 Gabathuler Samantha 2008 U21 Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 64
217 Mattle Luca 2012 U17 Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein 90 62
218 Chartouni Robert 1940 SV Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein 90 62
219 Koller Jebediah 2012 U17 Wartau, Schutzenverein 90 61
220 Schnider Elsbeth 1967 S Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein 57 03 61
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